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County Metrics
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Variant Cases in Indiana

% of Samples Change in % of Samples
Variant {in current month) (from previous month)

Delta / E.1.617.2 97% -0.9%
Not Variant of Concern @ 2% 0.8%
Alpha / B.1.1.7 0.9% 0.5%
Gamma ,/ P.1 0.2% -0.4%

Beta / B.1.351 0% 0%



Statewide COVID-19 Hospital Census

M Confirmed COVID
COVID PUI




Fully Vaccinated by Age Group

Vaccinations Compared to State Population by Age Group W Py Vecimened

Vaccination Seguence

FPopulation by Age Group Total Population 12+
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Vaccine Uptake by ZIP Code

Prewicus Wk

Percent of Population,
16 and Over, Fully
Vaccinated by ZIP Code

I 55-100
W >50-55
I >45-50
>40-45
>35-40
>30-35
>25-30
>20-25
>15-20
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Multisystem inflammatory syndrome in children

Last updated at 09/07/2027 71.59 PM

Race Ethnicity

Race % of Cases

Total Confirmed Cases

White 54.0 %
Age Range

Black or African American 30,0 %

Other Race @ 20.0 %

Gender Distribution

Asian 20%
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